
Last First Company Last First Company

Abernathy Tom 23 Klein Fred 1

Agnor Robert 27 Saylor Roger 1

Albright Jeff 16 Carr Russell 2

Alexander Pat 24 Gallagher Bob 2

Alford Marty 21 Inskeep Carl 2

Ammons Ed 5 Mullins David 2

Annis Bob 17 Searing Jim 2

Architzel Rosemarie 29 Shatzer Lew 2

Atkinson Lee 28 Brake Terry 3

Austin Sim 23 Closson Bradley 3

Ayers Steve 16 Fischer Ted 3

Baker Peter 33 Josefson Carl 3

Barron Jim 36 O'Rourke Mike 3

Baxter Rick 8 Sheppard Joe 3

Beck Ed 30 Skirm George 3

Benson Eric 25 Tredway Lee 3

Bickford John 13 Williams Jack 3

Bilecky Pilar 11 Foust Terry 4

Bloom Jim 33 Green Kevin 4

Bloomer Dave 10 Hemphill Bruce 4

Bluestein Mike 16 Musso Tom 4

Boswell Barry 13 Rosenzweig Avrum 4

Bouton Ed 25 Scharfe Mark 4

Bowen John 19 Sparkawk Bill 4

Bozarth EJ 28 Stuart Bob 4

Brake Terry 3 Ammons Ed 5

Brick Jim 27 Hecomovich Mike 5

Brighton Steve 11 Hutchins Al 5

Brown Mick 18 Kremian Terry 5

Brown Dan 27 Morin Roger 5

Brown Steve 33 Muncie John 5

Bruggemann Glenn 27 Osier Chris 5

Burd Scott 8 Tennant John 5

Burgess Lee 36 Nielsen Bill 6

Burgess Rick 14 Schultz Robert 6

Burns Tim 35 Waddell Jim 6

Butler William 11 Byrnes Gerald 7

Byrnes Gerald 7 Kelly Edward 7

Cabana Bob 29 Lynch Mike 7

Capra Bob 14 Morrell Mike 7

Carr Russell 2 Nold William 7

Carroll Charles 31 Sullivan Patrick 7

Carson Hill 31 Baxter Rick 8

Cheliras Dick 34 Burd Scott 8

Cichucki Jon 33 Dolan Kevin 8

Clarkson Alfred 16 Gonzales James 8

Closs John 33 Horais Brian 8

Closson Bradley 3 Jamison Thomas 8

Cocos Bill 27 Pelstring Steve 8
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Comer Steve 31 Russell Howard 8

Conkey John 22 Taplett Ken 8

Conrad Jack 23 Wilson Mike 8

Cooksey Mark 18 Foster Brad 9

Cooper, II Richard 33 Martini Perry 9

Cornelison Ronald 19 Morris J.T. 9

Culbertson Frank 15 Washam Gary 9

Curry Dan 33 Bloomer Dave 10

Dalkowski III John 20 Franssen Roger 10

de Vos Pete 16 Garrow Jim 10

DeMars Mel 33 Hebert Ed 10

Dietz Richard 25 Lohman Gary 10

Disney Don 12 Meek Robert 10

Dmetruk Stephen 26 Miller Harry 10

Dolan Kevin 8 Settle Bob 10

Donges Bill 19 Summa Mario 10

Doyle Patrick 23 Bilecky Pilar 11

Duncan Mike 18 Brighton Steve 11

Dunlap Philip 29 Butler William 11

Eldridge John 23 Flannery Peter 11

Erickson Bruce 31 Foster Finley 11

Farrell Dick 28 Frost Jack 11

Finegold Brian 32 Hoover Bill 11

Fischer Ted 3 McNallen Mike 11

Fisher Richard 16 Nelson Fred 11

Flanagan Tom 17 Olsen Don 11

Flannery Peter 11 Sattler John 11

Foster Brad 9 Scheer Michael 11

Foster Finley 11 Sheffield Harry 11

Foust Terry 4 Smith Paul 11

Franssen Roger 10 Walton Lynn 11

French Mike 26 Wiles Tom 11

Fritchman Margaret 16 Young Cass 11

Frost Jack 11 Disney Don 12

Fry Scott 28 Vandover David 12

Furrevig Harry 16 Bickford John 13

Gaffney Mike 31 Boswell Barry 13

Gallagher Frank 34 Herger Joe 13

Gallagher Bob 2 James Mike 13

Gallemore Bruce 36 Mutch Sam 13

Galloway Tom 24 Sanderson Duff 13

Garcia Frank 29 Schuknecht Richard 13

Garrow Jim 10 Szemborski Stan 13

Geil Jerry 20 Weiss Terry 13

Gilman Tim 26 Burgess Rick 14

Golden Tom 28 Capra Bob 14

Gonzales James 8 Goodwin Bob 14

Goodwin Bob 14 Grell Ted 14

Gosma Jim 34 Havenstein Walt 14

Graham Vern 19 Kellogg Ed 14

Green Kevin 4 Laws David 14

Greene Brent 27 Newman Mike 14

Greene Michael 18 Organek Bill 14

Grell Ted 14 Rodgers George 14

Gross Tom 23 St. Germain Bob 14

Gunther Don 27 Torres Rubin 14

Hackett Dave 33 Williams Bill 14



Hakanson Kip 32 Young Roger 14

Hallahan Mike 23 Zurfluh Kathie 14

Hammons Tom 34 Culbertson Frank 15

Harper Greg 22 Travis Ric 15

Hartshorn Randy 17 Albright Jeff 16

Hash David 31 Ayers Steve 16

Hatcher Bill 34 Bluestein Mike 16

Havenstein Walt 14 Clarkson Alfred 16

Hebert Ed 10 de Vos Pete 16

Hecomovich Mike 5 Fisher Richard 16

Hemler Jeff 26 Fritchman Margaret 16

Hemphill Bruce 4 Furrevig Harry 16

Hendershot Bob 33 Steelman William 16

Hergenroeder Jim 23 Timmins Paul 16

Herger Joe 13 Annis Bob 17

Hewett Ronald 32 Flanagan Tom 17

Hichak Michael 26 Hartshorn Randy 17

Hickey Dan 18 Ibert Pete 17

Holmstrom Garry 36 Lindgren Paul 17

Hoover Bill 11 May Charles 17

Horais Brian 8 Wagoner Bob 17

Howe David 25 Brown Mick 18

Hull Jeff 29 Cooksey Mark 18

Hutchins Al 5 Duncan Mike 18

Ibert Pete 17 Greene Michael 18

Inskeep Carl 2 Hickey Dan 18

James Mike 13 Laboon Tom 18

Jamison Thomas 8 Ledvina Tom 18

Janes Chuck 34 Marcy Hugh 18

Jastrab Jocko 21 Mazzara Andy 18

Jordan Ken 35 Rehkopf James 18

Josefson Carl 3 Bowen John 19

Jouannet Pete 22 Cornelison Ronald 19

Keating Charlie 34 Donges Bill 19

Kellogg Ed 14 Graham Vern 19

Kelly Edward 7 Morris Bob 19

Klein Fred 1 Nixon Les 19

Kolle Nick 29 Virus Terry 19

Kratochvil Jim 31 Dalkowski III John 20

Kremian Terry 5 Geil Jerry 20

Laboon Tom 18 Montgomery Glenn 20

Lambert John 22 Shuffer George 20

Lassman Joel 26 Wheeler Rick 20

Laurino John 32 Alford Marty 21

Laws David 14 Jastrab Jocko 21

Ledvina Tom 18 Nolan Larry 21

Leestma David 25 Vivian John 21

Lemkin Bruce 32 Wargo, Sr. Joe 21

Linck Victor 29 Conkey John 22

Linder Bruce 27 Harper Greg 22

Lindgren Paul 17 Jouannet Pete 22

Lohman Gary 10 Lambert John 22

Lukens William 29 Malgrave Fred 22

Lynch Mike 7 Miller Bob 22

Malgrave Fred 22 Palmer Henry 22

Marcy Hugh 18 Tilden Ed 22

Martin John 27 Abernathy Tom 23



Martin Steve 33 Austin Sim 23

Martini Perry 9 Conrad Jack 23

Massie John 27 Doyle Patrick 23

May Charles 17 Eldridge John 23

Mazzara Andy 18 Gross Tom 23

McConnell Dan 34 Hallahan Mike 23

McNallen Mike 11 Hergenroeder Jim 23

Meek Robert 10 Perkins Charlie 23

Meister John 31 Rockwell Donald (Rock) 23

Mendenhall Thomas 31 Schuyler John 23

Midgett Chris 24 Stevens Tom 23

Miller Bob 22 Turowski Henry 23

Miller Chuck 30 Wood Charles 23

Miller Harry 10 Alexander Pat 24

Montgomery Glenn 20 Galloway Tom 24

Morawski Dick 32 Midgett Chris 24

Morin Roger 5 Nelson Dan 24

Morrell Mike 7 Paulson John 24

Morris Bob 19 Benson Eric 25

Morris J.T. 9 Bouton Ed 25

Mullins David 2 Dietz Richard 25

Mulvany Pat 27 Howe David 25

Muncie John 5 Leestma David 25

Musso Tom 4 Scroggins Brad 25

Mutch Sam 13 Swords Mike 25

Nadolski Keith 30 Wilhelm Jane 25

Naple Sonny 36 Dmetruk Stephen 26

Nelson Dan 24 French Mike 26

Nelson Fred 11 Gilman Tim 26

Newman Mike 14 Hemler Jeff 26

Nicolin Kevin 34 Hichak Michael 26

Nielsen Bill 6 Lassman Joel 26

Nixon Les 19 Poyer David 26

Nolan Larry 21 Stephens Mike 26

Nold William 7 Agnor Robert 27

North John 29 Brick Jim 27

O'Connor Kevin 34 Brown Dan 27

O'Connor Mike 34 Bruggemann Glenn 27

Olsen Don 11 Cocos Bill 27

Organek Bill 14 Greene Brent 27

O'Rourke Mike 3 Gunther Don 27

Osier Chris 5 Linder Bruce 27

Oswald Jack 34 Martin John 27

Oxfoed Mac 33 Massie John 27

Palmer Henry 22 Mulvany Pat 27

Paulson John 24 Peterson Dale 27

Pelstring Steve 8 Roberts Dana 27

Penner Steve 31 Settlemoir Rex 27

Perkins Charlie 23 Steinke Paul 27

Peterson Dale 27 Atkinson Lee 28

Poyer David 26 Bozarth EJ 28

Pyles Troy 35 Farrell Dick 28

Radomski Dom 31 Fry Scott 28

Reasoner Jim 34 Golden Tom 28

Rehkopf James 18 Williams Phil 28

Roberts Dana 27 Architzel Rosemarie 29

Robertson David 31 Cabana Bob 29



Robertson Brian 35 Dunlap Philip 29

Rockwell Donald (Rock) 23 Garcia Frank 29

Rodgers George 14 Hull Jeff 29

Rosenzweig Avrum 4 Kolle Nick 29

Russell Howard 8 Linck Victor 29

Rychener Coral 33 Lukens William 29

Sanderson Duff 13 North John 29

Sattler John 11 Stahlhut David 29

Saylor Roger 1 Viglienzone Dennis 29

Scharfe Mark 4 Werner Jerry 29

Scheer Michael 11 Wohler Stephen 29

Schneider Pete 34 Beck Ed 30

Schuknecht Richard 13 Miller Chuck 30

Schultz Robert 6 Nadolski Keith 30

Schuyler John 23 Steele Fred 30

Scroggins Brad 25 Tapajcik John 30

Searing Jim 2 Welch Dan 30

Settle Bob 10 Carroll Charles 31

Settlemoir Rex 27 Carson Hill 31

Shatzer Lew 2 Comer Steve 31

Sheffield Harry 11 Erickson Bruce 31

Sheppard Joe 3 Gaffney Mike 31

Shuffer George 20 Hash David 31

Shutt Bill 33 Kratochvil Jim 31

Skirm George 3 Meister John 31

Smith Rick 34 Mendenhall Thomas 31

Smith Paul 11 Penner Steve 31

Snodgrass Guy 31 Radomski Dom 31

Sparkawk Bill 4 Robertson David 31

St. Germain Bob 14 Snodgrass Guy 31

Stahlhut David 29 Vander Els David 31

Steele Fred 30 Finegold Brian 32

Steelman William 16 Hakanson Kip 32

Steinke Paul 27 Hewett Ronald 32

Stephens Mike 26 Laurino John 32

Stevens Tom 23 Lemkin Bruce 32

Stratton James 34 Morawski Dick 32

Stuart Bob 4 Zaudtke Peter 32

Sullivan Patrick 7 Baker Peter 33

Summa Mario 10 Bloom Jim 33

Swords Mike 25 Brown Steve 33

Szemborski Stan 13 Cichucki Jon 33

Tapajcik John 30 Closs John 33

Taplett Ken 8 Cooper, II Richard 33

Tennant John 5 Curry Dan 33

Tilden Ed 22 DeMars Mel 33

Timmins Paul 16 Hackett Dave 33

Torres Rubin 14 Hendershot Bob 33

Travis Ric 15 Martin Steve 33

Tredway Lee 3 Oxfoed Mac 33

Trent Mike 34 Rychener Coral 33

Turowski Henry 23 Shutt Bill 33

Vander Els David 31 Ward Michael 33

Vandover David 12 Weibley Rolland 33

Viglienzone Dennis 29 Cheliras Dick 34

Virus Terry 19 Gallagher Frank 34

Vivian John 21 Gosma Jim 34



Waddell Jim 6 Hammons Tom 34

Wagoner Bob 17 Hatcher Bill 34

Walton Lynn 11 Janes Chuck 34

Ward Michael 33 Keating Charlie 34

Wargo, Sr. Joe 21 McConnell Dan 34

Washam Gary 9 Nicolin Kevin 34

Weibley Rolland 33 O'Connor Kevin 34

Weiss Terry 13 O'Connor Mike 34

Welch Dan 30 Oswald Jack 34

Welling Craig 36 Reasoner Jim 34

Werner Jerry 29 Schneider Pete 34

Wheeler Rick 20 Smith Rick 34

Whittaker Forrest 34 Stratton James 34

Wiles Tom 11 Trent Mike 34

Wilhelm Jane 25 Whittaker Forrest 34

Williams Jack 3 Burns Tim 35

Williams Bill 14 Jordan Ken 35

Williams Phil 28 Pyles Troy 35

Wilson Mike 8 Robertson Brian 35

Wohler Stephen 29 Barron Jim 36

Wood Charles 23 Burgess Lee 36

Young Cass 11 Gallemore Bruce 36

Young Roger 14 Holmstrom Garry 36

Zaudtke Peter 32 Naple Sonny 36

Zurfluh Kathie 14 Welling Craig 36

The Chart Below Shows Total Registrations (Paid and Unpaid)


